
S. No. UPID

Name of Authors 
in the sequence as 
mentioned in Book 

Chapter

School
Name of the Editor of the 

Book in Order
Chapter No. Chapter Title Book Title Publisher

Month-Year of 
Publication

Page No.
Book ISBN 

No.

1
IUD-ILS-BC- 
2223-08-01

Kush Kalra & Surya 
Saxena

ILS
Prof. Pradeep Kulshrestha, 

Dr. Ritu Gautam,  Dr. Urmila 
Yadav

16

Non-Entry of
women in 

National Defense 
Academy in India

Gender Ratio 
Disparities and Social 

Equilibrium

Bharti 
Publications

Aug-22 152-169
978-93-

91681-75-
3

2
IUD-IBS-BC- 
2223-08-02

Rashmi Chaudhary, 
Pooja Prakash 

Srivastava
IBS Megha Mittal 7

Role of
Husband's and 

Family  Support 
in Success of 

Women 
Entrepreneurs: A 

Theoretical 
Perspective

Recent Advances in 
Mathematics, 

Statistics, Commerce, 
Management, 

Education, Psychology 
and Post

Covid Business 
Strategies

I I P Iterative 
International 

Publishers
Aug-22 46-51

978-93-
91681-75-

3

3
IUD-ITS-BC- 
2223-11-03

Ram Karan Singh, 
Vineet Tirth, 

Vaishali Sahu, 
Mansvee Singh

ITS
Shalini Yadav, Abdelazim M. 
Negm, Ram Narayan Yadava

-

Water Quality, 
Assessment and 
Management in 

India.

The Interlinking of 
Indian Rivers for 

Sustainable Use of 
Water Resources in 
India: An Overview

Springer Nature Nov-22 15-27
978-3-

030-
95687-5

4
IUD-ITS-BC- 
2223-11-04

Vineet Tirth, Ram 
Karan Singh, Amit 
Tirth, Saiful Islam

ITS
Shalini Yadav, Abdelazim M. 
Negm, Ram Narayan Yadava

-

Water Quality, 
Assessment and 
Management in 

India.

Assessment of Water 
Quality of Ramganga 
River in Moradabad, 

India

Springer Nature Nov-22 257-272
978-3-

030-
95687-5

5
IUD-IES-BC- 
2223-12-05

Atulya Verma and 
Meena Bhandari

IEdS
Usha Pathak and Chetna 

Thapa
-

Effectiveness
of Blended 
Learning: 
Exploring 

pathways to 
redefining and 
reconstructing 

Teaching- 
Learning Process

Pedagogical Diversity 
in Education Sector

University, Book 
House Private 

Ltd., Jaipur
Dec-22 212-219

978-93-
95215-13-

8

6
IUD-ILS-BC- 
2223-05-06

Deepak Kumar 
Gupta

ILS
AUSAF AHMAD MALIK, 

VIBHA SRIVASTAVA, 
RAJESH KUMAR

8

Affirmative 
Action by 

‘Reservation’ 
Giving to 
Economic

Weaker Section

Changing Dimensions 
of  the Rule of Law in 
India The Rule of Law 

in India

Whitesmann 
Publishing Co.

May-23 117-130
978-93-

91076-92-4
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