The ICFAI University, Dehradun



Research and Development Cell											
Details of Book Chapter Publications (AY: 2022-23)											
S. No.	UPID	Name of Authors in the sequence as mentioned in Book Chapter	School	Name of the Editor of the Book in Order	Chapter No.	Chapter Title	Book Title	Publisher	Month-Year of Publication	Page No.	Book ISBN No.
1	IUD-ILS-BC- 2223-08-01	Kush Kalra & Surya Saxena	ILS	Prof. Pradeep Kulshrestha, Dr. Ritu Gautam, Dr. Urmila Yadav	16	Non-Entry of women in National Defense Academy in India		Bharti Publications	Aug-22	152-169	978-93- 91681-75- 3
2	IUD-IBS-BC- 2223-08-02	Rashmi Chaudhary, Pooja Prakash Srivastava	IBS	Megha Mittal	7	Role of Husband's and Family Support in Success of Women Entrepreneurs: A Theoretical Perspective	Recent Advances in Mathematics, Statistics, Commerce, Management, Education, Psychology and Post Covid Business Strategies	I I P Iterative International Publishers	Aug-22	46-51	978-93- 91681-75- 3
3	IUD-ITS-BC- 2223-11-03	Ram Karan Singh, Vineet Tirth, Vaishali Sahu, Mansvee Singh	ITS	Shalini Yadav, Abdelazim M. Negm, Ram Narayan Yadava	-	Water Quality, Assessment and Management in India.	The Interlinking of Indian Rivers for Sustainable Use of Water Resources in India: An Overview	Springer Nature	Nov-22	15-27	978-3- 030- 95687-5
4	IUD-ITS-BC- 2223-11-04	Vineet Tirth, Ram Karan Singh, Amit Tirth, Saiful Islam	ITS	Shalini Yadav, Abdelazim M. Negm, Ram Narayan Yadava	-	Water Quality, Assessment and Management in India.	Assessment of Water Quality of Ramganga River in Moradabad, India	Springer Nature	Nov-22	257-272	978-3- 030- 95687-5
5	IUD-IES-BC- 2223-12-05	Atulya Verma and Meena Bhandari	IEdS	Usha Pathak and Chetna Thapa	-	Effectiveness of Blended Learning: Exploring pathways to redefining and reconstructing Teaching- Learning Process	Pedagogical Diversity in Education Sector	University, Book House Private Ltd., Jaipur	Dec-22	212-219	978-93- 95215-13- 8
6	IUD-ILS-BC- 2223-05-06	Deepak Kumar Gupta	ILS	AUSAF AHMAD MALIK, VIBHA SRIVASTAVA, RAJESH KUMAR	8	Affirmative Action by 'Reservation' Giving to Economic Weaker Section	Changing Dimensions of the Rule of Law in India The Rule of Law in India	Whitesmann Publishing Co.	May-23	117-130	978-93- 91076-92-4